
IN THE EVENT OF SUPPLY DIFFICULTIES, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT 
TO SUBSTITUTE ANY ITEMS WITH REPLACEMENTS OF EQUAL OR 
HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE LISTED 

IN THE CONTENTS SECTION OF THE PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS. 
FOR SPECIAL DIETARY HAMPERS, SUITABLE SUBSTITUTIONS WILL 

BE MADE.

IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE 
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARIES ON OUR WEBSITE 

MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE HAMPER.



Name of Product Ten Acre Hand Cooked Crisps The Amazing Adventures of Salt and Vinegar 135g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Robert Strathern, Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Essex, 
United Kingdom, CO6 3AQ

Supplier Name and Address Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fordham Road, Wormingford, Colchester, Essex, United 
Kingdom, CO6 3AQ

Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Salt & Vinegar Flavouring (Rice Flour, Salt, Acidity 
Regulator: Sodium Diacetate, Dextrose, Citric Acid E330)

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Britain

Storage Instructions Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2073

Fat 28.6

Carbohydrate 51.3

Fibre 6.2

Energy (kcal) 497

of which saturates 3.3

of which sugars 1.4

Protein 5.7

Salt 2.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Cambrook Caramelised Cashews 45g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Supplier Name and Address Cambrook Foods Ltd, Unit B1/B2, Howard Tenens Estate, Macadam Way, Andover, 
Hampshire, United Kingdom, SP10 3LF

Ingredients CASHEW NUTS (78%), Sugar, Honey, Salt

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Peanuts Sesame 

Country of Origin Various; Manufacture: UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use Eat as a snack anytime.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2266

Fat 32.5

Carbohydrate 43.4

Fibre 2.1

Energy (kcal) 543

of which saturates 6.0

of which sugars 21.9

Protein 18.1

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Dean's Extra Mature Cheddar Cheese Bites 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Supplier Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese (MILK)(29%), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, 
Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), OAT flakes, Vegetable Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, 
Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), 
Sugar, Salt, White Pepper.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Once opened, store in an airtight container

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2318

Fat 36.8

Carbohydrate 41.9

Fibre 2.8

Energy (kcal) 557

of which saturates 17.6

of which sugars 1.7

Protein 13.6

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product GNAW Peanut Butter Milk Chocolate Bar 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, 
UK, NR4 6EQ

Supplier Name and Address Gnaw Chocolate Ltd, 64-65 Norwich Livestock Market, Hall Road, Norwich, Norfolk, , 
NR4 6EQ

Ingredients sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, roasted chopped PEANUTS 
(10%), PEANUT paste (10%), emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), flavouring (natural 
vanilla), salt. MILK chocolate contains cocoa solids 33% min, MILK solids 22% min. 
Allergy information: for allergens see ingredients in bold. 

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts  

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store between 14-22°C, away from moisture and direct sunlight.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2335

Fat 36.8

Carbohydrate 46.1

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 560

of which saturates 19.4

of which sugars 44.5

Protein 9.9

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Wold Top Wold Gold 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, YO25 3HS

Supplier Name and Address Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, YO25 3HS

Ingredients Malts, hops, water & yeast  Contains WHEAT, BARLEY & GLUTEN

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep cool

Instructions for use Drink

Alcoholic Strength 4.8

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Wold Top Hello Velo 500ml

Manufacturer's Name and Address Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire, UK, 
YO25 3HS

Supplier Name and Address Wold Top Brewery, Hunmanby Grange, Wold Newton, Driffield, East Yorkshire,  
YO25 3HS

Ingredients Water, Malted BARLEY, Maize, Hops, Yeast

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store cool

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 4.2

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 0

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Clarence & Bean Milk Chocolate Honeycomb 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Clarence & Bean, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 5HW

Supplier Name and Address Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Tiverton, Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 
5HW

Ingredients Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Natural
Vanilla Flavouring, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Honeycomb (Sugar, Glucose Syrup,
Bicarbonate of Soda, Rice Flour)  

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1987

Fat 16.4

Carbohydrate 76.9

Fibre 1

Energy (kcal) 472

of which saturates 10.3

of which sugars 64.3

Protein 4.8

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Popcorn Kitchen Sweet & Salt 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Honestly Made Popcorn Ltd, 11 Lane End Ind Est, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire, 
United Kingdom, HP143BY

Supplier Name and Address Popcorn Kitchen LTD, Unit 229, 14 Chertsey Road, Woking, Surrey, United Kingdom, 
GU21 5AH

Ingredients Popped Corn, Sunflower oil, Sugar, Salt

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No
Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements Tree Nuts Peanuts  Milk & Soya 
Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Open bag and eat and enjoy

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2035

Fat 23

Carbohydrate 59

Fibre 6.3

Energy (kcal) 486

of which saturates 1.8

of which sugars 21

Protein 7.7

Salt 1.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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